
Fas

cia
Grad.

Spe

c.

Pos. 

Grad.
Identif. Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascit

a

Punt. 

Serv. 

Preg.

Punt

. 

Prec

.

Pu

nt. 

Abi

l.

Pun

t. 

Ser

v.

Pu

nt. 

Tit.

Punt

. 

Total

e
3 AAAA A 1 CE/326622 CIRILLO                   MARIA             17/05/1977 CE 202 0 18 36 0 256

3 AAAA A 2 CE/326616 DE FILIPPO                ANGELA            28/03/1971 CE 209 0 15 24 0 248

3 AAAA A 3 CE/164941 CENNAMO                   MICHELA           20/05/1980 NA 192 0 16 36 0 244

3 AAAA A 4 CE/26738 VERRENGIA                 FILOMENA          22/06/1970 CE 187 0 16 36 0 239

3 AAAA A 5 CE/326642 DE ROSA                   MADDALENA         17/09/1969 CE 201 0 0 36 0 237

3 AAAA A 6 CE/326674 MONICA                    ROSA              06/05/1974 CE 193 0 13 24 0 230

3 AAAA A 7 CE/57440 MARTUCCI                  GIOVANNA          17/12/1982 CE 173 0 18 34 0 225

3 AAAA A 8 CE/57425 MARINO                    PIAFRANCESCA      30/03/1979 NA 176 0 15 28 0 219

3 AAAA A 9 CE/326502 BIZZARRO                  FRANCESCA         17/08/1974 CE 161 0 15 36 0 212

3 AAAA A 10 CE/326527 VALENTINO                 ROSANNA           30/11/1968 CE 152 0 14 36 0 202

3 AAAA A 11 CE/326598 STELLATO                  TERESA            23/09/1980 CE 145 0 18 36 0 199

3 AAAA A 12 CE/164825 GRANATA                   ELEONORA          07/04/1969 NA 148 0 15 26 0 189

3 AAAA A 13 CE/326673 MONTANO                   GIUSTINA          21/03/1979 CE 134 0 16 36 0 186

3 AAAA A 14 CE/164799 MIRAGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1970 CE 132 0 0 30 3 165

3 AAAA A 15 CE/326628 PARENTE                   MARIATERESA       09/07/1975 CE 109 0 0 48 0 157

3 AAAA A 16 CE/326685 GUARINO                   GERARDINA         23/07/1965 CE 105 0 15 36 0 156

3 AAAA A 17 CE/326497 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ANNA        11/12/1962 CE 114 0 16 24 0 154

3 AAAA A 18 CE/326523 D'ANNA                    DOMENICA          13/05/1977 CE 102 0 12 36 3 153

3 AAAA A 19 CE/164793 PALUMBO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1973 CE 106 0 0 36 0 142

3 AAAA A 20 CE/164773 SIMEONE                   MARIA             30/08/1976 CE 105 0 15 20 0 140

3 AAAA A 21 CE/326644 DE ROSA                   MARISA            14/10/1976 CE 94 0 15 24 0 133

3 AAAA A 22 CE/154364 MATTIELLO                 MARIA             16/09/1975 CE 120 0 0 10 0 130

3 AAAA A 23 CE/145323 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1969 CE 75 0 15 38 0 128

3 AAAA A 24 CE/326510 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           15/09/1966 CE 86 0 12 26 0 124

3 AAAA A 25 CE/326592 SORRENTINO                LOREDANA          21/09/1972 CE 73 0 13 36 0 122

3 AAAA A 26 CE/48199 NOVELLI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1965 CE 61 0 15 36 3 115

3 AAAA A 27 CE/326526 D'AURIA                   NICOLETTA         16/09/1983 CE 87 0 14 13 0 114

3 AAAA A 28 CE/326640 GOLINO                    MARIANNA          12/07/1983 CE 72 0 0 36 3 111

3 AAAA A 29 CE/326589 NUZZI                     ROSA              21/01/1976 CE 59 0 13 26 0 98

3 AAAA A 30 CE/326618 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/1967 CE 47 0 13 36 0 96

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno 

Personale Docente Scuola Infanzia  Data 



3 AAAA A 31 CE/326623 PAOLELLA                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1973 CE 45 0 12 36 0 93

3 AAAA A 32 CE/326534 FERRARO                   ALESSANDRA        31/03/1978 CE 47 0 0 32 12 91

3 AAAA A 33 CE/326576 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         08/08/1982 CE 32 0 16 36 0 84

3 AAAA A 34 CE/326583 SICILIA                   ILARIA            26/11/1979 CE 47 0 0 36 0 83

3 AAAA A 35 CE/326689 ALFIERO                   ROSAPATRIZIA      10/07/1973 EE 30 0 13 36 0 79

3 AAAA A 36 CE/148087 VITOLO                    ANNUNZIATA        10/09/1976 CE 48 0 18 10 0 76

3 AAAA A 37 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 36 0 15 24 0 75

3 AAAA A 38 CE/164760 SCIROCCO                  ANTONIAROSA       10/09/1982 CE 13 0 0 60 0 73

3 AAAA A 39 CE/164771 SIGNORELLI                ANTONIETTA        09/04/1975 LT 19 0 11 36 6 72

3 AAAA A 40 CE/326695 COLELLA                   ANGELA            08/01/1975 CE 11 0 0 58 3 72

3 AAAA A 41 CE/154611 DECRISTOFARO              NICOLINA          24/07/1972 NA 18 0 11 36 6 71

3 AAAA A 42 CE/326681 CALABRESE                 SILVANA           06/04/1972 CE 15 0 16 36 0 67

3 AAAA A 43 CE/45133 BATTISEGOLA               ORNELLA           15/07/1966 CE 37 0 15 14 0 66

3 AAAA A 44 CE/326577 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     28/04/1981 CE 17 0 13 36 0 66

3 AAAA A 45 CE/326693 CAPORASO                  MARIANNA          15/05/1976 CE 33 0 0 30 0 63

3 AAAA A 46 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 9 0 15 38 0 62

3 AAAA A 47 CE/326637 GUIDA                     PAOLA             19/02/1970 CE 36 0 0 24 0 60

3 AAAA A 48 CE/326542 VORRARO                   ANNARITA          08/03/1981 NA 18 0 14 24 3 59

3 AAAA A 49 CE/45201 DE MICCO                  MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1977 CE 3 0 15 40 0 58

3 AAAA A 50 CE/46041 PETRICCIONE               CARMEN            23/02/1977 CE 12 0 15 24 3 54

3 AAAA A 51 CE/44218 SANZONE                   MONIA             23/08/1974 NA 6 0 16 24 6 52

3 AAAA A 52 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 51 0 0 0 0 51

3 AAAA A 53 CE/326606 RAUCCI                    CATERINA          09/07/1977 CE 0 0 12 36 3 51

3 AAAA A 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 3 0 11 29 6 49

3 AAAA A 55 CE/326504 OREFICE                   MARIANNA          17/06/1977 NA 0 0 15 32 0 47

3 AAAA A 56 CE/43578 GUIDOTTI                  ROBERTA           07/05/1970 NA 6 0 15 24 0 45

3 AAAA A 57 CE/326607 TARTARO                   ANGELINA          25/09/1971 CE 6 0 13 22 3 44

3 AAAA A 58 CE/326544 NELSON                    ELISABETTA        15/06/1968 CE 9 0 15 18 0 42

3 AAAA A 59 CE/154608 BUONANNO                  MARIA             12/11/1977 CE 3 0 11 24 3 41

3 AAAA A 60 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 12 0 14 12 0 38

3 AAAA A 61 CE/43245 PACIFICO                  MARIA ROSARIA     07/06/1972 CE 16 0 16 2 3 37

3 AAAA A 62 CE/140129 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        01/01/1972 CE 15 0 14 1 6 36

3 AAAA A 63 CE/164823 GOLINO                    FRANCA            08/08/1974 CE 3 0 16 11 3 33

3 AAAA A 64 CE/44337 COPPOLA                   ALESSANDRA        29/10/1977 CE 0 0 15 12 3 30

3 AAAA A 65 CE/164705 FERRARO                   MARIA FLORA       31/10/1980 NA 30 0 0 0 0 30

3 AAAA A 66 CE/25558 COGNETTA                  FRANCESCA         09/08/1966 CE 9 0 16 0 0 25



3 AAAA A 67 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 9 0 15 0 0 24

3 AAAA A 68 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 6 0 15 1 0 22

3 AAAA A 69 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 3 0 16 0 3 22

3 AAAA A 70 CE/326696 CATERINO                  DELIA             09/08/1970 CE 44 0 0 36 6 86

3 AAAA B 1 CE/326622 CIRILLO                   MARIA             17/05/1977 CE 202 0 18 36 0 256

3 AAAA B 2 CE/326616 DE FILIPPO                ANGELA            28/03/1971 CE 209 0 15 24 0 248

3 AAAA B 3 CE/164941 CENNAMO                   MICHELA           20/05/1980 NA 192 0 16 36 0 244

3 AAAA B 4 CE/26738 VERRENGIA                 FILOMENA          22/06/1970 CE 187 0 16 36 0 239

3 AAAA B 5 CE/326642 DE ROSA                   MADDALENA         17/09/1969 CE 201 0 0 36 0 237

3 AAAA B 6 CE/326674 MONICA                    ROSA              06/05/1974 CE 193 0 13 24 0 230

3 AAAA B 7 CE/57440 MARTUCCI                  GIOVANNA          17/12/1982 CE 173 0 18 34 0 225

3 AAAA B 8 CE/57425 MARINO                    PIAFRANCESCA      30/03/1979 NA 176 0 15 28 0 219

3 AAAA B 9 CE/326502 BIZZARRO                  FRANCESCA         17/08/1974 CE 161 0 15 36 0 212

3 AAAA B 10 CE/326527 VALENTINO                 ROSANNA           30/11/1968 CE 152 0 14 36 0 202

3 AAAA B 11 CE/326598 STELLATO                  TERESA            23/09/1980 CE 145 0 18 36 0 199

3 AAAA B 12 CE/164825 GRANATA                   ELEONORA          07/04/1969 NA 148 0 15 26 0 189

3 AAAA B 13 CE/326673 MONTANO                   GIUSTINA          21/03/1979 CE 134 0 16 36 0 186

3 AAAA B 14 CE/164799 MIRAGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1970 CE 132 0 0 30 3 165

3 AAAA B 15 CE/326628 PARENTE                   MARIATERESA       09/07/1975 CE 109 0 0 48 0 157

3 AAAA B 16 CE/326685 GUARINO                   GERARDINA         23/07/1965 CE 105 0 15 36 0 156

3 AAAA B 17 CE/326497 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ANNA        11/12/1962 CE 114 0 16 24 0 154

3 AAAA B 18 CE/326523 D'ANNA                    DOMENICA          13/05/1977 CE 102 0 12 36 3 153

3 AAAA B 19 CE/164793 PALUMBO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1973 CE 106 0 0 36 0 142

3 AAAA B 20 CE/164773 SIMEONE                   MARIA             30/08/1976 CE 105 0 15 20 0 140

3 AAAA B 21 CE/326644 DE ROSA                   MARISA            14/10/1976 CE 94 0 15 24 0 133

3 AAAA B 22 CE/154364 MATTIELLO                 MARIA             16/09/1975 CE 120 0 0 10 0 130

3 AAAA B 23 CE/145323 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1969 CE 75 0 15 38 0 128

3 AAAA B 24 CE/326510 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           15/09/1966 CE 86 0 12 26 0 124

3 AAAA B 25 CE/326592 SORRENTINO                LOREDANA          21/09/1972 CE 73 0 13 36 0 122

3 AAAA B 26 CE/48199 NOVELLI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1965 CE 61 0 15 36 3 115

3 AAAA B 27 CE/326526 D'AURIA                   NICOLETTA         16/09/1983 CE 87 0 14 13 0 114

3 AAAA B 28 CE/326640 GOLINO                    MARIANNA          12/07/1983 CE 72 0 0 36 3 111

3 AAAA B 29 CE/326589 NUZZI                     ROSA              21/01/1976 CE 59 0 13 26 0 98

3 AAAA B 30 CE/326618 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/1967 CE 47 0 13 36 0 96

3 AAAA B 31 CE/326623 PAOLELLA                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1973 CE 45 0 12 36 0 93

3 AAAA B 32 CE/326534 FERRARO                   ALESSANDRA        31/03/1978 CE 47 0 0 32 12 91



3 AAAA B 33 CE/326576 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         08/08/1982 CE 32 0 16 36 0 84

3 AAAA B 34 CE/326583 SICILIA                   ILARIA            26/11/1979 CE 47 0 0 36 0 83

3 AAAA B 35 CE/326689 ALFIERO                   ROSAPATRIZIA      10/07/1973 EE 30 0 13 36 0 79

3 AAAA B 36 CE/148087 VITOLO                    ANNUNZIATA        10/09/1976 CE 48 0 18 10 0 76

3 AAAA B 37 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 36 0 15 24 0 75

3 AAAA B 38 CE/164760 SCIROCCO                  ANTONIAROSA       10/09/1982 CE 13 0 0 60 0 73

3 AAAA B 39 CE/164771 SIGNORELLI                ANTONIETTA        09/04/1975 LT 19 0 11 36 6 72

3 AAAA B 40 CE/326695 COLELLA                   ANGELA            08/01/1975 CE 11 0 0 58 3 72

3 AAAA B 41 CE/154611 DECRISTOFARO              NICOLINA          24/07/1972 NA 18 0 11 36 6 71

3 AAAA B 42 CE/326681 CALABRESE                 SILVANA           06/04/1972 CE 15 0 16 36 0 67

3 AAAA B 43 CE/45133 BATTISEGOLA               ORNELLA           15/07/1966 CE 37 0 15 14 0 66

3 AAAA B 44 CE/326577 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     28/04/1981 CE 17 0 13 36 0 66

3 AAAA B 45 CE/326693 CAPORASO                  MARIANNA          15/05/1976 CE 33 0 0 30 0 63

3 AAAA B 46 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 9 0 15 38 0 62

3 AAAA B 47 CE/326637 GUIDA                     PAOLA             19/02/1970 CE 36 0 0 24 0 60

3 AAAA B 48 CE/326542 VORRARO                   ANNARITA          08/03/1981 NA 18 0 14 24 3 59

3 AAAA B 49 CE/45201 DE MICCO                  MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1977 CE 3 0 15 40 0 58

3 AAAA B 50 CE/46041 PETRICCIONE               CARMEN            23/02/1977 CE 12 0 15 24 3 54

3 AAAA B 51 CE/44218 SANZONE                   MONIA             23/08/1974 NA 6 0 16 24 6 52

3 AAAA B 52 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 51 0 0 0 0 51

3 AAAA B 53 CE/326606 RAUCCI                    CATERINA          09/07/1977 CE 0 0 12 36 3 51

3 AAAA B 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 3 0 11 29 6 49

3 AAAA B 55 CE/326504 OREFICE                   MARIANNA          17/06/1977 NA 0 0 15 32 0 47

3 AAAA B 56 CE/43578 GUIDOTTI                  ROBERTA           07/05/1970 NA 6 0 15 24 0 45

3 AAAA B 57 CE/326607 TARTARO                   ANGELINA          25/09/1971 CE 6 0 13 22 3 44

3 AAAA B 58 CE/326544 NELSON                    ELISABETTA        15/06/1968 CE 9 0 15 18 0 42

3 AAAA B 59 CE/154608 BUONANNO                  MARIA             12/11/1977 CE 3 0 11 24 3 41

3 AAAA B 60 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 12 0 14 12 0 38

3 AAAA B 61 CE/43245 PACIFICO                  MARIA ROSARIA     07/06/1972 CE 16 0 16 2 3 37

3 AAAA B 62 CE/140129 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        01/01/1972 CE 15 0 14 1 6 36

3 AAAA B 63 CE/164823 GOLINO                    FRANCA            08/08/1974 CE 3 0 16 11 3 33

3 AAAA B 64 CE/44337 COPPOLA                   ALESSANDRA        29/10/1977 CE 0 0 15 12 3 30

3 AAAA B 65 CE/164705 FERRARO                   MARIA FLORA       31/10/1980 NA 30 0 0 0 0 30

3 AAAA B 66 CE/25558 COGNETTA                  FRANCESCA         09/08/1966 CE 9 0 16 0 0 25

3 AAAA B 67 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 9 0 15 0 0 24

3 AAAA B 68 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 6 0 15 1 0 22



3 AAAA B 69 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 3 0 16 0 3 22

3 AAAA B 70 CE/326696 CATERINO                  DELIA             09/08/1970 CE 44 0 0 36 6 86

3 AAAA C 1 CE/326622 CIRILLO                   MARIA             17/05/1977 CE 202 0 18 36 0 256

3 AAAA C 2 CE/326616 DE FILIPPO                ANGELA            28/03/1971 CE 209 0 15 24 0 248

3 AAAA C 3 CE/164941 CENNAMO                   MICHELA           20/05/1980 NA 192 0 16 36 0 244

3 AAAA C 4 CE/26738 VERRENGIA                 FILOMENA          22/06/1970 CE 187 0 16 36 0 239

3 AAAA C 5 CE/326642 DE ROSA                   MADDALENA         17/09/1969 CE 201 0 0 36 0 237

3 AAAA C 6 CE/326674 MONICA                    ROSA              06/05/1974 CE 193 0 13 24 0 230

3 AAAA C 7 CE/57440 MARTUCCI                  GIOVANNA          17/12/1982 CE 173 0 18 34 0 225

3 AAAA C 8 CE/57425 MARINO                    PIAFRANCESCA      30/03/1979 NA 176 0 15 28 0 219

3 AAAA C 9 CE/326502 BIZZARRO                  FRANCESCA         17/08/1974 CE 161 0 15 36 0 212

3 AAAA C 10 CE/326527 VALENTINO                 ROSANNA           30/11/1968 CE 152 0 14 36 0 202

3 AAAA C 11 CE/326598 STELLATO                  TERESA            23/09/1980 CE 145 0 18 36 0 199

3 AAAA C 12 CE/164825 GRANATA                   ELEONORA          07/04/1969 NA 148 0 15 26 0 189

3 AAAA C 13 CE/326673 MONTANO                   GIUSTINA          21/03/1979 CE 134 0 16 36 0 186

3 AAAA C 14 CE/164799 MIRAGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1970 CE 132 0 0 30 3 165

3 AAAA C 15 CE/326628 PARENTE                   MARIATERESA       09/07/1975 CE 109 0 0 48 0 157

3 AAAA C 16 CE/326685 GUARINO                   GERARDINA         23/07/1965 CE 105 0 15 36 0 156

3 AAAA C 17 CE/326497 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ANNA        11/12/1962 CE 114 0 16 24 0 154

3 AAAA C 18 CE/326523 D'ANNA                    DOMENICA          13/05/1977 CE 102 0 12 36 3 153

3 AAAA C 19 CE/164793 PALUMBO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1973 CE 106 0 0 36 0 142

3 AAAA C 20 CE/164773 SIMEONE                   MARIA             30/08/1976 CE 105 0 15 20 0 140

3 AAAA C 21 CE/326644 DE ROSA                   MARISA            14/10/1976 CE 94 0 15 24 0 133

3 AAAA C 22 CE/154364 MATTIELLO                 MARIA             16/09/1975 CE 120 0 0 10 0 130

3 AAAA C 23 CE/145323 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1969 CE 75 0 15 38 0 128

3 AAAA C 24 CE/326510 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           15/09/1966 CE 86 0 12 26 0 124

3 AAAA C 25 CE/326592 SORRENTINO                LOREDANA          21/09/1972 CE 73 0 13 36 0 122

3 AAAA C 26 CE/48199 NOVELLI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1965 CE 61 0 15 36 3 115

3 AAAA C 27 CE/326526 D'AURIA                   NICOLETTA         16/09/1983 CE 87 0 14 13 0 114

3 AAAA C 28 CE/326640 GOLINO                    MARIANNA          12/07/1983 CE 72 0 0 36 3 111

3 AAAA C 29 CE/326589 NUZZI                     ROSA              21/01/1976 CE 59 0 13 26 0 98

3 AAAA C 30 CE/326618 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/1967 CE 47 0 13 36 0 96

3 AAAA C 31 CE/326623 PAOLELLA                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1973 CE 45 0 12 36 0 93

3 AAAA C 32 CE/326534 FERRARO                   ALESSANDRA        31/03/1978 CE 47 0 0 32 12 91

3 AAAA C 33 CE/326576 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         08/08/1982 CE 32 0 16 36 0 84

3 AAAA C 34 CE/326583 SICILIA                   ILARIA            26/11/1979 CE 47 0 0 36 0 83



3 AAAA C 35 CE/326689 ALFIERO                   ROSAPATRIZIA      10/07/1973 EE 30 0 13 36 0 79

3 AAAA C 36 CE/148087 VITOLO                    ANNUNZIATA        10/09/1976 CE 48 0 18 10 0 76

3 AAAA C 37 CE/57277 SORBO                     TERESA            16/02/1978 CE 36 0 15 24 0 75

3 AAAA C 38 CE/164760 SCIROCCO                  ANTONIAROSA       10/09/1982 CE 13 0 0 60 0 73

3 AAAA C 39 CE/164771 SIGNORELLI                ANTONIETTA        09/04/1975 LT 19 0 11 36 6 72

3 AAAA C 40 CE/326695 COLELLA                   ANGELA            08/01/1975 CE 11 0 0 58 3 72

3 AAAA C 41 CE/154611 DECRISTOFARO              NICOLINA          24/07/1972 NA 18 0 11 36 6 71

3 AAAA C 42 CE/326681 CALABRESE                 SILVANA           06/04/1972 CE 15 0 16 36 0 67

3 AAAA C 43 CE/45133 BATTISEGOLA               ORNELLA           15/07/1966 CE 37 0 15 14 0 66

3 AAAA C 44 CE/326577 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     28/04/1981 CE 17 0 13 36 0 66

3 AAAA C 45 CE/326693 CAPORASO                  MARIANNA          15/05/1976 CE 33 0 0 30 0 63

3 AAAA C 46 CE/44465 AGLIONE                   ANTONELLA         04/05/1973 CE 9 0 15 38 0 62

3 AAAA C 47 CE/326637 GUIDA                     PAOLA             19/02/1970 CE 36 0 0 24 0 60

3 AAAA C 48 CE/326542 VORRARO                   ANNARITA          08/03/1981 NA 18 0 14 24 3 59

3 AAAA C 49 CE/45201 DE MICCO                  MARIA GRAZIA      11/10/1977 CE 3 0 15 40 0 58

3 AAAA C 50 CE/46041 PETRICCIONE               CARMEN            23/02/1977 CE 12 0 15 24 3 54

3 AAAA C 51 CE/44218 SANZONE                   MONIA             23/08/1974 NA 6 0 16 24 6 52

3 AAAA C 52 CE/164683 VERRENGIA                 ANNARITA          08/11/1982 LT 51 0 0 0 0 51

3 AAAA C 53 CE/326606 RAUCCI                    CATERINA          09/07/1977 CE 0 0 12 36 3 51

3 AAAA C 54 CE/164982 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 3 0 11 29 6 49

3 AAAA C 55 CE/326504 OREFICE                   MARIANNA          17/06/1977 NA 0 0 15 32 0 47

3 AAAA C 56 CE/43578 GUIDOTTI                  ROBERTA           07/05/1970 NA 6 0 15 24 0 45

3 AAAA C 57 CE/326607 TARTARO                   ANGELINA          25/09/1971 CE 6 0 13 22 3 44

3 AAAA C 58 CE/326544 NELSON                    ELISABETTA        15/06/1968 CE 9 0 15 18 0 42

3 AAAA C 59 CE/154608 BUONANNO                  MARIA             12/11/1977 CE 3 0 11 24 3 41

3 AAAA C 60 CE/326569 DIPALMA                   CONCETTA          10/12/1976 CE 12 0 14 12 0 38

3 AAAA C 61 CE/43245 PACIFICO                  MARIA ROSARIA     07/06/1972 CE 16 0 16 2 3 37

3 AAAA C 62 CE/140129 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        01/01/1972 CE 15 0 14 1 6 36

3 AAAA C 63 CE/164823 GOLINO                    FRANCA            08/08/1974 CE 3 0 16 11 3 33

3 AAAA C 64 CE/44337 COPPOLA                   ALESSANDRA        29/10/1977 CE 0 0 15 12 3 30

3 AAAA C 65 CE/164705 FERRARO                   MARIA FLORA       31/10/1980 NA 30 0 0 0 0 30

3 AAAA C 66 CE/25558 COGNETTA                  FRANCESCA         09/08/1966 CE 9 0 16 0 0 25

3 AAAA C 67 CE/326668 TIRELLI                   ANTONELLA         17/07/1974 CE 9 0 15 0 0 24

3 AAAA C 68 CE/164845 COLELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1983 CE 6 0 15 1 0 22

3 AAAA C 69 CE/326641 DEL GIUDICE               ANNA              06/07/1974 CE 3 0 16 0 3 22

3 AAAA C 70 CE/326696 CATERINO                  DELIA             09/08/1970 CE 44 0 0 36 6 86



3 AAAA E 1 CE/326684 AVETA                     ANNA MARIA        29/11/1962 CE 221 0 18 30 0 269

3 AAAA E 2 CE/22001 MELILLO                   ROSA              19/05/1969 CE 204 0 15 34 3 256

3 AAAA E 3 CE/20002 AILANO                    ANNA MARIA        28/01/1958 CE 202 0 16 36 0 254

3 AAAA E 4 CE/23407 MONE                      ELISA ROSA        10/02/1970 CE 198 0 15 36 0 249

3 AAAA E 5 CE/56494 ESPOSITO                  STEFANIA          26/12/1975 CE 197 0 16 34 0 247

3 AAAA E 6 CE/164817 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974 NA 189 0 14 36 0 239

3 AAAA E 7 CE/164648 LATINO                    LUCIA             23/01/1971 CE 186 0 15 34 0 235

3 AAAA E 8 CE/56315 DE ROSA                   VITTORIA          29/02/1964 CE 177 0 16 32 9 234

3 AAAA E 9 CE/20370 MUNNO                     ANTONIETTA        08/07/1966 CE 188 0 12 32 0 232

3 AAAA E 10 CE/164903 PAOLELLA                  TOMMASINA         30/08/1960 CE 174 0 17 36 1 228

3 AAAA E 11 CE/56436 SIMONE                    ANNA              01/12/1972 CE 162 0 17 36 0 215

3 AAAA E 12 CE/55895 PERFETTO                  IMMACOLATA        20/12/1963 CE 175 0 0 27 0 202

3 AAAA E 13 CE/326527 VALENTINO                 ROSANNA           30/11/1968 CE 152 0 14 36 0 202

3 AAAA E 14 CE/23520 CICCARELLI                PASQUALINA        12/03/1968 CE 133 0 14 28 3 178

3 AAAA E 15 CE/140074 GAGLIONE                  CATERINA          21/03/1974 CE 110 0 18 40 0 168

3 AAAA E 16 CE/164799 MIRAGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1970 CE 132 0 0 30 3 165

3 AAAA E 17 CE/164822 DEL PRETE                 MARIA LUISA       29/10/1967 NA 108 0 15 38 0 161

3 AAAA E 18 CE/21183 PASCARELLA                ROSA              27/01/1966 CE 128 0 15 8 0 151

3 AAAA E 19 CE/44645 GRIMALDI                  GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1966 NA 116 0 15 0 0 131

3 AAAA E 20 CE/145323 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1969 CE 75 0 15 38 0 128

3 AAAA E 21 CE/146595 VALERIANI                 MARIA GIUSEPPINA  12/02/1968 EE 75 0 11 34 0 120

3 AAAA E 22 CE/24099 CIRILLO                   PASQUALINA        27/10/1964 CE 80 0 15 0 0 95

3 AAAA E 23 CE/326623 PAOLELLA                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1973 CE 45 0 12 36 0 93

3 AAAA E 24 CE/23753 VITALE                    MICHELINA         06/01/1969 CE 55 0 14 0 0 69

3 AAAA E 25 CE/326681 CALABRESE                 SILVANA           06/04/1972 CE 15 0 16 36 0 67

3 AAAA E 26 CE/45133 BATTISEGOLA               ORNELLA           15/07/1966 CE 37 0 15 14 0 66

3 AAAA E 27 CE/45477 VENTRONE                  SILVIA            06/03/1968 CE 26 0 13 16 0 55

3 AAAA E 28 CE/44218 SANZONE                   MONIA             23/08/1974 NA 6 0 16 24 6 52

3 AAAA E 29 CE/26110 DE DOMENICO               GRAZIELLA         23/07/1967 CE 34 0 15 0 0 49

3 AAAA E 30 CE/326513 LAMBERTI                  SILVANA           10/06/1970 NA 12 0 13 24 0 49

3 AAAA E 31 CE/326670 TESTA                     CLEMENTINA        01/11/1973 CE 22 0 16 9 0 47

3 AAAA E 32 CE/326543 NEGRO                     MARIA             03/01/1969 CE 10 0 15 12 6 43

3 AAAA E 33 CE/46614 PIZZORUSSO                ANNA              27/02/1961 CE 24 0 16 0 0 40

3 AAAA E 34 CE/326519 LIBERATORE                ANGELA MARIA      01/02/1964 CE 24 0 14 0 0 38

3 AAAA E 35 CE/140129 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        01/01/1972 CE 15 0 14 1 6 36

3 AAAA E 36 CE/45205 BARTOLOMEO                TERESA            27/06/1963 EE 18 0 15 0 0 33



3 AAAA E 37 CE/22381 SGUEGLIA                  MARIAROSARIA      21/02/1962 CE 17 0 15 0 0 32

3 AAAA E 38 CE/20708 PINTO                     CARLA             05/06/1965 CE 14 0 15 0 0 29

3 AAAA E 39 CE/23233 IZZO                      FILOMENA          03/03/1967 CE 12 0 15 2 0 29

3 AAAA E 40 CE/22220 GIARDULLO                 VINCENZA          15/03/1962 CE 14 0 15 0 0 29

3 AAAA E 41 CE/46459 RAUCCI                    MATTIA            11/05/1959 CE 10 0 14 4 0 28

3 AAAA E 42 CE/152618 CAMPOMAGGIORE             MICHELINA         21/06/1964 CE 17 0 0 8 0 25

3 AAAA E 43 CE/45407 MASTROIANNI               ANTONIETTA        12/11/1963 CE 0 0 17 6 0 23

3 AAAA E 44 CE/25276 COVIELLO                  ROSA              04/01/1963 NA 6 0 16 0 0 22

3 AAAA E 45 CE/20826 MINCIONE                  TERESA            19/10/1959 CE 6 0 15 0 0 21

3 AAAA E 46 CE/53526 SCHETTINO                 MARIA             31/05/1967 CE 0 0 15 6 0 21

3 AAAA E 47 CE/44959 COSTANZO                  BENEDETTA         27/07/1968 CE 0 0 17 2 0 19

3 AAAA E 48 CE/26081 D'ANGELO                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  09/06/1962 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 AAAA E 49 CE/164859 MEROLA                    ANGELA            01/02/1963 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 AAAA E 50 CE/148902 TARTARONE                 TIZIANA           03/03/1966 CE 3 0 11 0 3 17

3 AAAA E 51 CE/23745 VISCUSI                   ANTONIETTA        11/07/1965 BN 0 0 13 0 0 13

3 AAAA F 1 CE/57080 DI ROSA                   MARIA SAVERIA     16/08/1970 CE 204 0 15 34 4 257

3 AAAA F 2 CE/22001 MELILLO                   ROSA              19/05/1969 CE 204 0 15 34 3 256

3 AAAA F 3 CE/23813 MESSURI                   MARIA ROSA        06/04/1968 CE 204 0 15 36 0 255

3 AAAA F 4 CE/20002 AILANO                    ANNA MARIA        28/01/1958 CE 202 0 16 36 0 254

3 AAAA F 5 CE/326691 PARENTE                   GIOVANNA          03/04/1964 CE 201 0 15 36 0 252

3 AAAA F 6 CE/23407 MONE                      ELISA ROSA        10/02/1970 CE 198 0 15 36 0 249

3 AAAA F 7 CE/56494 ESPOSITO                  STEFANIA          26/12/1975 CE 197 0 16 34 0 247

3 AAAA F 8 CE/26534 DE ANGELIS                RITA              07/02/1970 CE 194 0 15 36 0 245

3 AAAA F 9 CE/164817 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974 NA 189 0 14 36 0 239

3 AAAA F 10 CE/56315 DE ROSA                   VITTORIA          29/02/1964 CE 177 0 16 32 9 234

3 AAAA F 11 CE/20370 MUNNO                     ANTONIETTA        08/07/1966 CE 188 0 12 32 0 232

3 AAAA F 12 CE/164903 PAOLELLA                  TOMMASINA         30/08/1960 CE 174 0 17 36 1 228

3 AAAA F 13 CE/56436 SIMONE                    ANNA              01/12/1972 CE 162 0 17 36 0 215

3 AAAA F 14 CE/164898 MUSONE                    VINCENZA          20/02/1967 CE 180 0 14 12 0 206

3 AAAA F 15 CE/164669 RICCIARDI                 BARBARA           08/03/1964 NA 160 0 15 30 0 205

3 AAAA F 16 CE/25703 NEGRO                     ANGELA            27/05/1962 CE 185 0 14 0 0 199

3 AAAA F 17 CE/24373 PAONE                     MICHELINA         20/11/1959 CE 144 0 14 30 0 188

3 AAAA F 18 CE/23520 CICCARELLI                PASQUALINA        12/03/1968 CE 133 0 14 28 3 178

3 AAAA F 19 CE/140074 GAGLIONE                  CATERINA          21/03/1974 CE 110 0 18 40 0 168

3 AAAA F 20 CE/164799 MIRAGLIA                  GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1970 CE 132 0 0 30 3 165

3 AAAA F 21 CE/164822 DEL PRETE                 MARIA LUISA       29/10/1967 NA 108 0 15 38 0 161



3 AAAA F 22 CE/326565 PETRUCCELLI               GIOVANNA          19/10/1965 CE 120 0 15 22 0 157

3 AAAA F 23 CE/326497 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ANNA        11/12/1962 CE 114 0 16 24 0 154

3 AAAA F 24 CE/21183 PASCARELLA                ROSA              27/01/1966 CE 128 0 15 8 0 151

3 AAAA F 25 CE/24735 CARICCHIA                 LUISA             31/08/1966 EE 138 0 11 2 0 151

3 AAAA F 26 CE/164793 PALUMBO                   MARIA GRAZIA      21/01/1973 CE 106 0 0 36 0 142

3 AAAA F 27 CE/44645 GRIMALDI                  GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1966 NA 116 0 15 0 0 131

3 AAAA F 28 CE/145323 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        09/12/1969 CE 75 0 15 38 0 128

3 AAAA F 29 CE/326592 SORRENTINO                LOREDANA          21/09/1972 CE 73 0 13 36 0 122

3 AAAA F 30 CE/326618 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/1967 CE 47 0 13 36 0 96

3 AAAA F 31 CE/24099 CIRILLO                   PASQUALINA        27/10/1964 CE 80 0 15 0 0 95

3 AAAA F 32 CE/53390 NAPOLITANO                ROSA              05/07/1965 NA 72 0 14 2 0 88

3 AAAA F 33 CE/24544 D'ANGELO                  ADELE             26/04/1960 CE 73 0 14 0 0 87

3 AAAA F 34 CE/326679 CANTELLI                  MARIA TERESA      17/12/1967 CE 37 0 15 18 9 79

3 AAAA F 35 CE/23753 VITALE                    MICHELINA         06/01/1969 CE 55 0 14 0 0 69

3 AAAA F 36 CE/27226 RUSSO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    11/01/1964 CE 24 0 15 26 0 65

3 AAAA F 37 CE/21567 PAGLIARO                  ROSANNA           22/08/1963 CE 16 0 14 34 0 64

3 AAAA F 38 CE/43710 PANARELLO                 GENOVEFFA         20/03/1962 CE 47 0 15 0 0 62

3 AAAA F 39 CE/23381 CRISTIANO                 ANNUNZIATA        25/03/1965 CE 31 0 15 8 0 54

3 AAAA F 40 CE/44218 SANZONE                   MONIA             23/08/1974 NA 6 0 16 24 6 52

3 AAAA F 41 CE/25268 COLELLA                   ANNA              16/07/1959 CE 36 0 15 0 0 51

3 AAAA F 42 CE/26110 DE DOMENICO               GRAZIELLA         23/07/1967 CE 34 0 15 0 0 49

3 AAAA F 43 CE/326543 NEGRO                     MARIA             03/01/1969 CE 10 0 15 12 6 43

3 AAAA F 44 CE/140129 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        01/01/1972 CE 15 0 14 1 6 36

3 AAAA F 45 CE/45205 BARTOLOMEO                TERESA            27/06/1963 EE 18 0 15 0 0 33

3 AAAA F 46 CE/20708 PINTO                     CARLA             05/06/1965 CE 14 0 15 0 0 29

3 AAAA F 47 CE/23233 IZZO                      FILOMENA          03/03/1967 CE 12 0 15 2 0 29

3 AAAA F 48 CE/22220 GIARDULLO                 VINCENZA          15/03/1962 CE 14 0 15 0 0 29

3 AAAA F 49 CE/46459 RAUCCI                    MATTIA            11/05/1959 CE 10 0 14 4 0 28

3 AAAA F 50 CE/152618 CAMPOMAGGIORE             MICHELINA         21/06/1964 CE 17 0 0 8 0 25

3 AAAA F 51 CE/57656 LUCARIELLO                ELISABETTA        17/09/1973 CE 7 0 15 0 3 25

3 AAAA F 52 CE/42836 LOMBARDI                  LUCIA             01/05/1971 CE 9 0 15 0 0 24

3 AAAA F 53 CE/23839 CORONELLA                 ROSALIA           16/07/1966 CE 9 0 15 0 0 24

3 AAAA F 54 CE/45407 MASTROIANNI               ANTONIETTA        12/11/1963 CE 0 0 17 6 0 23

3 AAAA F 55 CE/25276 COVIELLO                  ROSA              04/01/1963 NA 6 0 16 0 0 22

3 AAAA F 56 CE/53526 SCHETTINO                 MARIA             31/05/1967 CE 0 0 15 6 0 21

3 AAAA F 57 CE/21318 FELICELLI                 PATRIZIA          05/11/1966 CE 6 0 15 0 0 21



3 AAAA F 58 CE/326539 VICARIO                   GIUSEPPINA        09/11/1968 CE 6 0 15 0 0 21

3 AAAA F 59 CE/20996 ALLOTTI                   GIULIA            02/05/1965 NA 3 0 16 0 0 19

3 AAAA F 60 CE/26081 D'ANGELO                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  09/06/1962 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 AAAA F 61 CE/164859 MEROLA                    ANGELA            01/02/1963 CE 3 0 15 0 0 18

3 AAAA F 62 CE/22730 MATALUNA                  MARIA             16/01/1962 CE 3 0 14 0 0 17

3 AAAA F 63 CE/57137 VALENTINO                 FILOMENA          23/12/1973 CE 0 0 15 0 0 15

3 AAAA F 64 CE/21828 GUERRA                    ANGELA            07/11/1964 CE 3 0 11 0 0 14

3 AAAA F 65 CE/23745 VISCUSI                   ANTONIETTA        11/07/1965 BN 0 0 13 0 0 13


